LOADER FERANT F2000

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS // TECHNICKA SPECIFIKACE:

TYP LOADER // TYP NAKLADACE

OPERATING WEIGHT // PROVOZNi HMOTNOST

LOAD KAPACITY // NOSNOST

RATED KAPACITY // JMENOVITY VYKON

MAX. TRACTION FORCE // MAX. TAZNA SILA
BREAKOUT FORCE // BRZDNA SiLA

WORKING CYCLE TIME // PRACOVNI DOBA CYKLU
MAX. DUMPING HEIGHT // MAX. VYKLOPNA VYSKA
MAX. GRADEABILITY // MAX. STOUPAVOST
WHEELBASE // ROZVOR

WHEEL TRACK // ROZCHOD

MAX. DUMPING REACH // MAX. VYKLOPNY DOSAH
MIN. TURNING RADIUS // MIN. POLOMER OTACENI
MAX SPEED (FORWARD) // MAX. RYCHLOST (VPRED)
LENGTH // DELKA

WIDTH // SIRKA

ENGINE // MOTOR

RATED POWER OF ENGINE // JMENOVITY VYKON MOTORU
HEIGHT // VYSKA

FERANT F2000
12500Kg
3800Kg
2.1-25m?
120KN

120KN

9.8s

2949mm

26°

2900mm
2470mm
923mm
5200mm
37km/h
7330mm
2675mm
CUMMINS QSB6.7
119KW
3485mm






